



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

R.S.A. No.348 of 2017

Ashok Ku. Satpathy & Ors

Appellants

Represented by Mr.
R.C.Rath, Advocate

-versus-

Babruban Mohapatra & Ors

Respondents

Represented by Adv.
*Mr. B.Bhuyan, Senior
counsel*

CORAM:

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER

17.02.2025

Order No.

- 02.
1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
 2. List this matter on 24.02.2025 in the supplementary list.

(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge

Deepak